Michelle Cassidy

michellecassidyfilm@gmail.com || (863) 662-9980

linkedin.com/in/michelle-cassidy-619b3015b/
& michellencassidy.wixsite.com/website

E] imdb.com/name/nm9763296/
v vimeo.com/user140376338

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE

Director
M/C Productions Surprise! (Suspense Comedy Short) Aug. 2021 - Apr. 2022
Full Sail University FoodSmash (Comedy Short) Jan. 2022
M/C Productions Come Down the Drain (Comedy Horror Short) Dec. 2021

1%t Assistant Director
Adrian Valentin
Ahmari Kareem
Zandler Chavez
Alexia Marie Films
Full Sail University
Alexia Marie Films
Full Sail University
Key Set Production Assistant

Full Sail University
Florida Aviation Network

Set Production Assistant
Immanuel Production Group
Orange Heart Film Productions
MTYV News

Set Production Assistant Intern

Robert Kotek
Freestyle Picture Company

Actor

Cursed Footage (Thiller Horror Short)

A Better Love (Romance Drama Short)

For Real News (Skit Comedy Short)

My Quinceanera (Family Drama Short)
FoodSmash (Parody Comedy Short)

Last Christmas (Psychological Drama Short)
Sibley (Sci-Fi Comedy Short)

Father Peter (Comedy Horror Short)
Sun ‘n Fun

WDW LATAM/Brazil CVC+ B-Roll (Commercial)
Still Beating (Romance Thriller Short)
Maxwell Frost Interview (News Interview)

WKMG-TV Orlando News 6 (News Broadcasting)
o floor directing, teleprompting, podcast

The Florida Project (Family Drama Feature)
e distributed by A24

Portray lead roles in over 10 films of various genres. Including:
e Feature: Night to Day (Supernatural Drama)
e Shorts: Countdown (Psychological Drama), Don’t Go in There (Horror Comedy), Follow the Leader
(Psychological Thriller) - on various video platforms such as Vimeo and YouTube.
Social Media Content Creator/Content Creation
Produce thousands of videos of various trends on social media (TikTok, Instagram, and YouTube),
amassing over 13k followers and 500k views. Maintaining a consistent fanbase and viewing.

EDUCATION

SKILLS

Dec. 2022 - Feb.2023

Jul.
Jul.
Mar.
Jan.
Dec.
Dec.

Oct.
Mar. 2013 - Apr.

Jan.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan. 2023 - Mar.

Apr. 2017 - Jul.

2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2021
2015

2023
2022
2022

2023

2017

MLF.A. — Film Production
Full Sail University
e Valedictorian

M.S. — Exceptional Student Education
Nova Southeastern University
B.S. — Communication Sciences & Disorders

University of Central Florida
Associate of Arts
Polk State College

: Movie Magic Budgeting

Movie Magic Scheduling

(Jul. 2022) \ Microsoft Office Suite Google Suite
. Final Draft 12 Pro Tools
i Adobe Premiere Pro Avid Media Composer
(Feb. 2020) i ARRI ALEXA Mini Sony Alpha a6400
. Scheduling Phone Calls
(Dec. 2017) \ Communication Lighting Environments
: Managing Equipment Grip and Electric
(May 2015) !



