Michelle Cassidy

michellecassidyfilm@gmail.com || (863) 662-9980



linkedin.com/in/michelle-cassidy-619b3015b/michellencassidy.wixsite.com/website



imdb.com/name/nm9763296/ vimeo.com/user140376338

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE

Director				
M/C Productions	Surprise! (Suspense Comedy Short)	Aug. 2021 - Apr. 2022		
Full Sail University	FoodSmash (Comedy Short) Jan. 20			
M/C Productions	Come Down the Drain (Comedy Horror Short)	Dec. 2021		
1st Assistant Director				
Adrian Valentin	Cursed Footage (Thiller Horror Short)	Dec. 2022 - Feb.2023		
Ahmari Kareem	A Better Love (Romance Drama Short)	Jul. 2022		
Zandler Chavez	For Real News (Skit Comedy Short)	Jul. 2022		
Alexia Marie Films	My Quinceanera (Family Drama Short)	Mar. 2022		
Full Sail University	FoodSmash (Parody Comedy Short)	Jan. 2022		
Alexia Marie Films	Last Christmas (Psychological Drama Short)	Dec. 2021		
Full Sail University	Sibley (Sci-Fi Comedy Short)	Dec. 2021		
Key Set Production Assistant				
Full Sail University	Father Peter (Comedy Horror Short)	Oct. 2021		
Florida Aviation Network	Sun 'n Fun	Mar. 2013 - Apr. 2015		
Set Production Assistant				
Immanuel Production Group	WDW LATAM/Brazil CVC+ B-Roll (Commercial)	Jan. 2023		
Orange Heart Film Productions	Still Beating (Romance Thriller Short)	Dec. 2022		
MTV News	Maxwell Frost Interview (News Interview)	Dec. 2022		
Set Production Assistant Intern				
Robert Kotek	WKMG-TV Orlando News 6 (News Broadcasting)	Jan. 2023 - Mar. 2023		
F 1 P	• floor directing, teleprompting, podcast			
Freestyle Picture Company	The Florida Project (Family Drama Feature)distributed by A24	Apr. 2017 - Jul. 2017		

Actor

Portray lead roles in over 10 films of various genres. Including:

- Feature: *Night to Day* (Supernatural Drama)
- Shorts: *Countdown* (Psychological Drama), *Don't Go in There* (Horror Comedy), *Follow the Leader* (Psychological Thriller) on various video platforms such as Vimeo and YouTube.

Social Media Content Creator/Content Creation

Produce thousands of videos of various trends on social media (TikTok, Instagram, and YouTube), amassing over 13k followers and 500k views. Maintaining a consistent fanbase and viewing.

EDUCATION SKILLS

M.F.A. – Film Production		Movie Magic Budgeting	Movie Magic Scheduling
Full Sail University	(Jul. 2022)	Microsoft Office Suite	Google Suite
 Valedictorian 		Final Draft 12	Pro Tools
M.S. – Exceptional Student Education		Adobe Premiere Pro	Avid Media Composer
Nova Southeastern University	(Feb. 2020)	ARRI ALEXA Mini	Sony Alpha a6400
B.S. – Communication Sciences & Disorders		Scheduling	Phone Calls
University of Central Florida	(Dec. 2017)	Communication	Lighting Environments
Associate of Arts		Managing Equipment	Grip and Electric
Polk State College	(May 2015)		